Triathlon - Salle / POF

Rencontre PO Nord 29
Brest le 21 novembre 2009

Pl. | Athléte Licence Cat. Club Lig. Dpt Perf. Niv.
1|LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 PO F S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 62 pts
50h50s Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"3 1m10 5m31
Pts 28 18 16
2 | CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 PO F Stade Brestois * BRE 29 60 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 94 6m94 m8s
Pts 28 21 11
3| FAINAN Sarah 1239224 PO F S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 29 59 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 9"8 5m91 1m00
Pts 26 18 15
4 | LE DUFF Klervie 1237865 PO F Stade Brestois * BRE 29 59 pts
50m S Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 8"2 1m10 5m43
Pts 25 18 16
5| TAPE Yrigane 1204604 EAF S/l Club Athletique De Landiv BRE 29 57 pts
50m S Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 77 1mo00 4mo7
Pts 28 15 14
5| LE NARVOR Pauline 644498 PO F S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme BRE 29 56 pts
50h50s Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"5 1m10 4mo8
Pts 27 18 11
7 | BRECHET Emmanuelle 1231893 PO F S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme BRE 29 57 pts
50m S Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 8"2 1mo5 5mo7
Pts 25 17 15
8 | MONTI Lise 1236593 PO F S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 55 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 9"9 5m09 1moo
Pts 25 15 15
9 | MORVAN Lena 1132240 PO F S/l Ca De Guilers BRE 29 56 pts
50m S Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 8"6 5m99 1m05
Pts 21 18 17
10 | BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EA F S/l Stade Lesneven BRE 29 52 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 9"7 4m42 m95
Pts 26 13 13
10 | MINGANT Youna 1140222 EAF Stade Brestois * BRE 29 52 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 9"8 4m69 m95
Pts 26 13 13
12 | RIOUAL Juliette 648463 PO F S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 51 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 10"1 4m79 m95
Pts 24 14 13
12 | THOMAS Louise 1238612 PO F S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 51 pts
50h50s Haut S Pds2 s
Perf. 10"1 1mo00 4m28
Pts 24 15 12
14 | LEPRETRE Claire 1247790 PO F S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme BRE 29 51 pts
50h50s Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 11"1 1mo5 5m00
Pts 19 17 15
15 | JEFFROY Anais 1275929 PO F S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 48 pts
50h50s Pds2 S Haut S
Perf. 104 4m41 m95
Pts 22 13 13
16 | LOSCOS LLAURADO Lea 1236587 EAF S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 46 pts
50h50s Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 10"1 m90 3m75
Pts 24 12 10
17 | RICHER Clemence 1063219 PO F S/l Ca De Guilers BRE 29 47 pts
50m S Haut S Pds2 S
Perf. 8"3 m95 3m74
Pts 24 13 10
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BIGER llona

50h50s Haut S
Perf. 10"8 1m00
Pts 20 15
PODDUBNI Lena

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 8"8 5m79
Pts 19 17
GUILLOU Anna

50h50s Haut S
perf. 10"7 m95
Pts 21 13
CLOCHON Enora

50h50s Haut S
Perf. 10"6 m95
Pts 21 13
LE RESTE Maelys

50m S Haut S
Perf. 8"9 1m10
Pts 18 18
BOURHIS Laure

50h50s Pds2 S
perf. 10"0 4mas
Pts 24 13
BOURHIS Rozenn

50m S Haut S
Perf. 8"9 1mo5
Pts 18 17
LE TERTRE Emmanuelle

50m S HautS
Perf. 8"8 m95
Pts 19 13
LE PAPE Erell

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 90 4m78
Pts 17 14
LOROSCH Lena

50m S Pds2
Perf. 8"6 4m04
Pts 21 11
RALON Romane

50h50s Haut S
perf. 12"2 1m10
Pts 13 18
ROGER Solenne

50h50s Pds2 S
perf. 11"3 4ma0
Pts 18 13
LE GALL Margaux

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 94 5m35
Pts 13 16
CHANUDET Perrine

50h50s Pds2 S
perf. 12"1 5m16
Pts 14 15
LABAT Delphine

50m S Haut S
Perf. 8"9 1m00
Pts 18 15
CAVAREC Morgane

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 8"9 4m53
Pts 18 13
YVINEC Bleuenn

50h50s Pds2 S
Perf. 11"6 4m61
Pts 16 13
LE BORGNE Agathe

50m S Pds2 S
perf. 9'5 5m10

Pts 13 15

Pds2 S
4m05

11

Haut S
m85
11

Pds2 S
3m96

11

Pds2 S
3m93
11

Pds2 S
3m72

10

Haut S
m70

Pds2 S
3m75

10

4m20
12

Haut S
m95

13

Haut S
m85
11

Pds2 S
4m09

11

Haut S
m80
10

Haut S
m95

13

Haut S
m90
12

Pds2 S
3m41

Haut S
m80
10

Haut S
m80

10

Haut S
m90
12

Rencontre PO Nord 29
Brest le 21 novembre 2009

1254272

1254488

1226608

1236548

1199081

1227275

1132866

1201537

1203512

1219220

644592

1224168

1218893

1239256

646896

1227247

1250214

1193574

POF

POF

EAF

EAF

EAF

EAF

POF

EAF

POF

EAF

EAF

EAF

POF

POF

POF

EAF

EAF

POF

Stade Brestois *

Stade Brestois *

S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme

S/l Plouzane Ac

S/l Ca De Guilers

S/l Stade Lesneven

S/l Ca Morlaix

S/l Stade Lesneven

Stade Brestois *

S/l Club Athletique De Landiv

S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme

Stade Brestois *

S/l Ca De Guilers

S/l Ca Morlaix

Stade Brestois *

S/l Stade Lesneven

S/ Club Athletique De Landiv

Stade Brestois *

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

46 pts

47 pts

45 pts

45 pts

46 pts

44 pts

45 pts

44 pts

44 pts

43 pts

42 pts

41 pts

42 pts

41 pts

41 pts

41 pts

39 pts

40 pts




36

37

38

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

QUENNOUELLE Tifenn

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"2 4m64
Pts 15 13
DURAND Emma

50h50s Haut S
Perf. 11"0 m90
Pts 19 12
LE GALL Claire

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"1 4m36
Pts 16 12
FEVRIER Lucie

50m S Haut S
Perf. 9"1 m95
Pts 16 13
HAOND Jade

50h50s Haut S
perf. 11"0 m90
Pts 19 12
LABATUT Julianne

50m S Haut S
Perf. 9"9 1mO00
Pts 11 15
AYBER Enora

50h50s Haut S
Perf. 11"6 m85
Pts 16 11
CORDIER Mathilde

50h50s Haut S
Perf. 12"0 m85
Pts 14 11
PRIGENT Juliette

50m S Haut S
perf. 8"9 m80
Pts 18 10
TRUCHY Lea

50h50s Haut S
Perf. 11"7 m80
Pts 16 10
KERMORGANT Nolwenn

50h50s Pds2 S
Perf. 12"2 4m69
Pts 13 13
NULLI Celia

50m S Haut S
Perf. 8"8 m80
Pts 19 10
CRASSIN Celia

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"9 4m09
Pts 11 11
DELETTRE Mathilde

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"8 3mo1
Pts 11 11
PRIGENT Alexandra

50m S Haut S
Perf. 9"4 m95
Pts 13 13
COEURDRAY Blandine

50m S Haut S
Perf. 9"4 m75
Pts 13 9
COAJOU Emilie

50m S Haut S
Perf. 9"9 m80
Pts 11 10
HELOU Mathilde

50m S Pds2 S
Perf. 9"9 3m43

Pts 11 8
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ROUX Melanie 1238606 EAF S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 16 pts
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

perf. 9"8 2m38 m60

Pts 11 3 2

BLEUNVEN-PELLE Liza 1231877 PO F S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme BRE 29 NC
50h50s Haut S

Perf. 9"8 m90

Pts 26 12

LE HIR Lea 1275668 PO F Pays De Landerneau Athlet BRE 29 NC

Haut S
Perf. m75
Pts 9
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